Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK MFJ-2520&%

g iERs)
HMERF FW
D
C
2
HE A E AT CR
CR2
A2 PR 3 Ay PMAX
PMAX2
e PR 3 LS
B MASS

NSK MFJ-2520& &

MFJ-2520
25

32

20
1.0
19800
2020
13100
1340
13000
34

mm

kgf

kgf

1/min

il d
(&K)
AT
AT
A PR B Ay
A PR B Ay
AR e T
HE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/96d10dd8.html

----':‘_,__,FI E:':-
N
A QAR Sy
L [ N
Ll
\ ZS
T M e P e e B e H‘b‘

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/96d10dd8. htm







